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203188 Abbott , Matthew M 10 2013 X
179927 Abukwaik , Sarah R F 10 2013 X
171447 Adams , Henry M 11 2012 X
175729 Adams , John M 11 2012 X
174914 Adams , Spencer M 11 2012 X
140908 Ahmann , Dean M 12 2011 X
210249 Al-asad , Laith M 11 2012 X
212437 Allen , Kenny M 12 2011 X
208269 Alvey , Taylor F 9 2014 X
223130 Amburgey , Julian M 9 2014 X
195187 Ammon , James M 10 2013 X
195188 Ammon , John M 10 2013 X
179918 Anderson , Benjamin S M 10 2013 X
179928 Anderson , Mikala J F 10 2013 X
226814 Aponte , Jose Enrique M 9 2014 X
180871 Arterburn , Alyssa F 11 2012 X
108866 Arvidson , Melissa F 12 2011 X
210442 Arvidson , Sarah  F 9 2014 X
195240 Asbeck , Sam M 10 2013 X
166281 Ashby , Taylor F 10 2013 X
141032 Axtell , Carson M 12 2011 X
172481 Ayres , Caleb M 11 2012 X
208264 Bacot , Aiyana F 9 2014 X
203101 Bailey , Jacob  M 9 2014 X
174963 Baker , Jaret M 11 2012 X
230460 Baker , Matthew M 9 2014 X
189045 Balducci , Andrew M 12 2011 X
203715 Balducci , Isabella F 10 2013 X
230658 Banaszak , Alex M 10 2013 X
141033 Barmantje , Brian M 12 2011 X
141114 Bates , Jacob M 11 2012 X
212431 Baucus , Austin M 9 2014 X
211673 Bauer , Grace F 8 - X
182371 Bauer , Mackenzie F 10 2013 X
165941 Beauchamp , Ariel F 9 2014 X
226177 Beauchamp , Hannah F 7 - X
208455 Becker , Trevor M 9 2014 X
230665 Becknell , Elizabeth F 9 2014 X
182357 Bell , Emily F 10 2013 X
226174 Bell , Lauren F 8 - X
217938 Bennett , Emily A F 9 2014 X
179933 Bennett , Sarah A F 11 2012 X
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217937 Bentsen , Henry A M 9 2014 X
210445 Berhow , Elizabeth F 9 2014 X
190540 Berhow , Jordan M 10 2013 X
212019 Berry , Madison F 9 2014 C
157242 Bess , Summer F 11 2012 C
141118 Bethay , Ben M 11 2012 X
171453 Boaz , Seth M 11 2012 X
170576 Bollman , Taylor F 11 2012 X
212415 Booker , Daren M 9 2014 X
223126 Brewer , Andre M 9 2014 X
172491 Brooks , Zac M 11 2012 X
203189 Brown , Jacob M 11 2012 X
174890 Brown , Michael M 11 2012 X
217936 Brown , Trevor A M 9 2014 X
210251 Bruce , Drew M 9 2014 X
141081 Bruce , Jordan F 12 2011 X
208270 Bryant , Megan F 9 2014 X
195194 Bryant , Samuel M 10 2013 X
208262 Burgess , Madelyn  F 9 2014 X
190553 Burke , Landen M 10 2013 X
139712 Burkhead , Shelby F 12 2011 C
141449 Byrd , Brennan M 11 2012 X
223205 Cadenhead , Kassidy F 9 2014 X
212423 Calderon , Daniel M 9 2014 X
217939 Camacho , Victor M M 9 2014 X
228569 Campbell , Anah F 7 - X
217940 Carter , Dale T M 9 2014 X
212409 Cary , Joel M 12 2011 X
226844 Case , Jasmine F 11 2012 X
174964 Cates , Austin M 11 2012 X
195195 Caudill , Blake  M 10 2013 X
140910 Celebrezze , Rocky M 12 2011 X
235672 Chambers , Jazmin F 11 2012 X
204752 Charles , Evan M 11 2012 X
210440 Chitwood , Cassy F 9 2014 X
156458 Christenson , Eli M M 11 2012 X
141035 Clark , Allan M 12 2011 X
235673 Clark , Devyne F 9 2014 X
174891 Clark , Travis M 11 2012 X
203304 Clayton , Tedon M 10 2013 X
182337 Cochran , Kylie F 10 2013 X
203309 Coleman , Nicholas M 10 2013 X
230471 Collins , John David M 9 2014 X
141430 Combs , Austin M 12 2011 X
217941 Constant , Evelyn V F 9 2014 X
210452 Cook , Alexis F 8 - X
157243 Cook , Courtney F 11 2012 C
203307 Covany , Cameron M 10 2013 X
204754 Cox , Cameron M 10 2013 X
210252 Cox , Eli M 9 2014 X
179935 Cox , Kelsey F 10 2013 X
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208457 Crombie , Matthew M 9 2014 X
171658 Crouch -Edgar , Breann F 9 2014 X
140911 Curry , Adam M 12 2011 X
212014 Curtis , Elizabeth F 9 2014 C
139715 Dale , Baylee F 12 2011 C
152997 Daley , Kelsey F 12 2011 X
175682 Daugherty , Sam M 10 2013 X
226222 Daugherty , Takota M 9 2014 X
141051 Davidson , Allison F 11 2012 X
141531 Davidson , Madeline F 11 2012 X
91110 Davis , Jayla F 12 2011 X

210245 Davis , Shane  M 9 2014 X
208263 Davis , Taylor Nicole F 9 2014 X
179940 Deason , Rebecca C F 10 2013 X
204756 Deburger , Emma F 10 2013 X
165936 Den Ouden , Finn M 8 - X
141514 Den Ouden , Kaj M 12 2011 X
223133 Dewitt , Brandon M 9 2014 X
230462 Diehl , Christian M 9 2014 X
197898 Donner , Mason M 10 2013 X
182352 Driscoll , Madysen F 10 2013 X
195196 Drury , Michael M 10 2013 X
141122 DuBroja , Jacob M 10 2013 X
174995 Duvall , Kelly F 10 2013 X
226223 Eddins , Michael M 9 2014 X
223131 Edward , Peter M 9 2014 X
212418 Edwards , Erix M 9 2014 X
195197 Elder , Charles  M 10 2013 X
195624 Eldridge , Kyle  M 12 2011 X
195198 Elkins , Hunter M 10 2013 X
210444 Elmore , Eve F 9 2014 X
230465 Elwell , Mitchell M 9 2014 X
139353 Emerson , Brady M 11 2012 X
172504 Emerson , Max M 11 2012 X
141128 Faith , Travis M 10 2013 X
141037 Farrow , Allan M 12 2011 X
140896 Fedders , Madison F 12 2011 X
195199 Fields , Hunter M 10 2013 X
211671 Fisher , Emma F 9 2014 X
141537 Florence , Allison F 9 2014 X
212430 Foree , Dustin M 9 2014 X
217943 Forseth , Julia K F 9 2014 X
172495 Fow , Tommy M 11 2012 X
212433 Fox , Bradley M 9 2014 X
195200 Frank , Clayton M 10 2013 X
195201 Frank , Hunter M 10 2013 X
203319 Froehie , Jenna F 8 - X
172505 Fullerton , Ian M 11 2012 X
108216 Fuson , Joshua M 12 2011 X
183686 Galanos , Alexia F 10 2013 X
212420 Galloway , Ryan M 9 2014 X
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212017 Galnett , Gracie F 9 2014 C
141548 Gavin , Reagan F 12 2011 X
175733 Geisler , Jordan M 10 2013 X
223124 Gibson , Jackson  M 9 2014 X
217944 Gibson , Rachel L F 9 2014 X
226225 Giffen , David M 9 2014 X
108217 Gigliotti , Geoffrey M 12 2011 X
203112 Gladstone , Madison F 7 - X
179942 Glenn , Riley S F 10 2013 X
139354 Gnadinger , Sam M 12 2011 X
203318 Goldsmith , Lakynn F 7 - X
174969 Gonzales , David M 11 2012 X
197892 Gordon , Bradley M 11 2012 X
230464 Gordon , Cooper M 9 2014 X
180876 Gossman , Alexandra F 10 2013 X
106647 Grantz , Jenna F 12 2011 X
182399 Grattan , Katelyn F 10 2013 C
230666 Grau , Madison  F 9 2014 X
230661 Greenwell , Collin M 9 2014 X
230459 Gregg , Landon M 9 2014 X
156459 Griffin , Samantha N F 11 2012 X
195202 Grogan , Thomas M 10 2013 X
171574 Gurr , Trevor M 10 2013 X
201898 Haas , Anna F 11 2012 X
197921 Hackworth , Brandon M 9 2014 X
141120 Hackworth , Joey M 11 2012 X
217946 Hadaway , Garrett D M 9 2014 X
179946 Hafner , Victoria A F 11 2012 X
212422 Hale , Isaiah M 9 2014 X
170723 Haller , Tyler M 11 2012 X
230468 Hamilton , Brayden M 9 2014 X
197832 Hamm , Payton  F 10 2013 X
180878 Hampton , Jaclyn F 8 - X
195203 Hampton , Jacob M 10 2013 X
212427 Hancock , Alex M 9 2014 X
156460 Hancock , Joshua M M 11 2012 X
217948 Hanna , William P M 9 2014 X
195206 Harding , Ammon M 10 2013 X
179721 Harding , James M 12 2011 X
203724 Hargan , Makenzie F 9 2014 X
203709 Hargan , Shelby F 10 2013 X
197901 Harris , Gavin  M 10 2013 X
163470 Hawes , Hayden M 12 2011 X
201902 Hawes , Sarah  F 10 2013 X
203116 Hayen , Renee F 7 - X
175261 Hays , Kyler F 11 2012 X
203360 Head , Alexis F 8 - X
203359 Head , Sophia F 8 - X
203308 Heelan , Ryan  M 10 2013 X
203190 Heid , Chase M 10 2013 X
190549 Heller , Steven  M 10 2013 X
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223125 Henderson , Travis  M 9 2014 X
203191 Henley , Jacob M 10 2013 X
141039 Hennings , Parker M 12 2011 X
212403 Henry , Jason M 11 2012 X
212419 Herald , Cody M 9 2014 X
180881 Hester , Abigail F 10 2013 X
157238 Hicks , Ally F 11 2012 C
223120 Hicks , Connor M 12 2011 X
210255 Hicks , Ty M 10 2013 X
210254 Hilmer , Nick M 9 2014 X
226180 Hodges , Samantha F 7 - X
113688 Hoey , Allison F 12 2011 X
190552 Hoey , Nathaniel M 10 2013 X
208271 Hoffman , Adrienne F 9 2014 X
145142 Hollander , Leah F 11 2012 X
156461 Honeycutt , Reid A M 11 2012 X
197891 Horner , Wilson M 12 2011 X
141513 Hoskins , John M 9 2014 X
100109 Houk , Allie F 12 2011 X
179920 Hounshell , Conner L M 11 2012 X
140171 Howard , Anne F 12 2011 X
212022 Hudnutt , Taylor F 9 2014 C
153614 Huerta , Jonathan M 11 2012 X
230667 Huffman , Catherine F 9 2014 X
182411 Huffman , Julia F 11 2012 C
165942 Hummer , Celine F 11 2012 X
230659 Hummer , Luca M 8 - X
190550 Hussein , Jad M 10 2013 X
226178 Jackson , Taylor F 7 - X
175639 Jarrett , Aspen F 11 2012 X
203195 Jenkins , Josh M 10 2013 X
139370 Jennings , Will M 12 2011 X
141435 Job , Madison M 12 2011 X
197851 Johnson , Brandon M 11 2012 X
170590 Johnson , Shelby F 12 2011 X
158768 Johnson , Spencer M 11 2012 X
180840 Jones , Aidan M 10 2013 X
223121 Jones , Ismail M 10 2013 X
139134 Jones , Stuart M 12 2011 X
212013 Kaelin , Claire F 9 2014 C
204761 Kaiser , Kailee F 11 2012 X
139305 Kammer , Rachael F 11 2012 X
175294 Kapp , Sabrym F 10 2013 X
223122 Kelly , Isaiah M 11 2012 X
141452 Kelly , Isiah M 11 2012 X
141558 Kelly , Morgan F 12 2011 X
223202 Kepperling , Elizabeth F 8 - X
223204 Kepperling , Kristina F 8 - X
208272 Key , Samantha F 9 2014 X
210253 Kibiloski , Ben M 9 2014 X
212429 Kimbell , Daniel M 9 2014 X
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212408 Kimbell , Michael M 11 2012 X
171583 Kincer , Jett M 10 2013 X
190542 Kirby , Eric M 10 2013 X
195207 Kirby , Logan M 10 2013 X
141074 Klump , Kelly F 12 2011 X
212020 Koch , Madison F 9 2014 C
108900 Kogut , Cameron F 12 2011 X
182347 Koons , Karissa F 10 2013 X
166284 Korzeniowski , Ally F 10 2013 X
108221 Korzeniowski , Kristopher M 12 2011 X
212413 Kotcamp , Greg M 9 2014 X
212421 Kotcamp , James M 9 2014 X
140898 Kraus , Kasey F 12 2011 X
141147 Kronfli , Caroline F 12 2011 X
210243 Kulp , Garrett M 12 2011 X
203710 Kulp , Mackenzie F 10 2013 X
210436 Kunce , Allison F 10 2013 X
170603 Ladd , Creighton F 11 2012 X
141559 Langford , Alexis F 10 2013 X
174892 Larimore , Grant M 10 2013 X
223128 Larimore , Zach M 9 2014 X
171606 Lashley , Jaxon M 11 2012 X
208266 Lashley , Ryen F 9 2014 X
141055 Leanhart , Whitney F 11 2012 X
140902 Leary , Brianna F 12 2011 X
172498 Leaton , Ben M 11 2012 X
224251 Leet , Taylor A F 11 2012 X
228559 Lindell , Emily F 8 - X
157362 Little , Josh M 11 2012 X
174972 Littlefield , Jacob M 11 2012 X
212025 Lorch , Caroline F 10 2013 C
197906 Lowry , Justin M 10 2013 X
182401 Lundsford , Makenzie F 10 2013 C
201906 Macumber , Sharon F 9 2014 X
203361 Maikranz , Ashland  F 9 2014 X
171616 Marcy , Zach M 11 2012 X
212411 Martin , Gabe M 10 2013 X
228570 Martin , Payton F 8 - X
201904 Martin , Savannah  F 10 2013 X
140903 Mason , Caityln F 11 2012 X
100117 Massey , Bethany F 12 2011 X
226226 Massey , Ian M 9 2014 X
203366 McCabe , Lauren F 9 2014 X
208268 McCabe , Lindsey F 9 2014 X
141057 McCabe , Sarah F 11 2012 X
96924 McCarson , Danielle F 12 2011 X

217949 McCubbin , Cohen D M 9 2014 X
172507 McIntosh , Alex M 11 2012 X
141143 McKinney , Nick M 11 2012 X
212424 McKinney , Ryan M 9 2014 X
141138 McLarty , Griffin M 11 2012 X
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179953 McMurchie , Sarah E F 11 2012 X
223132 Meinhold , Jameson M 9 2014 X
190544 Menezes , Otavio M 10 2013 X
228558 Messing , Rebecca F 9 2014 X
157240 Meyers , Katie F 11 2012 X/C
235674 Michels , Kaitlin F 10 2013 X
145143 Miller , Kelsey F 11 2012 X
230474 Mills , Trenton M 8 - X
212414 Mitchell , Deshaun M 9 2014 X
203363 Monk , Alex F 9 2014 X
156463 Montgomery , Shaun M M 11 2012 X
230670 Morgan , Katharine F 12 2011 X
108224 Moriarty , Kevin M 12 2011 X
217951 Moriarty , Mitchell D M 9 2014 X
230473 Morrison , Tyler M 9 2014 X
141083 Moshos , Courntey F 12 2011 X
235675 Navarro , Sylvia F 10 2013 X
206629 Navarro , Teresa F 10 2013 X
217952 Neal , Bryanna J F 12 2011 X
217954 Neal , Savannah K F 10 2013 X
210439 Neikirk , Reagan F 9 2014 X
141142 Nicholas , Zach M 11 2012 X
166280 Nuernberger , Kylee F 10 2013 X
212407 Oliver , Brandon M 11 2012 X
182404 Olsen , Micaela F 12 2011 C
179699 Pacheco , Roberto M 12 2011 X
103050 Padgett , Abby F 12 2011 X
179921 Parker , Logan  B M 10 2013 X
210484 Parks , Kennedy F 7 - X
203364 Patrick , Grace  F 9 2014 X
190545 Perronie , Adam M 10 2013 X
175290 Perry , Emily F 11 2012 X
212416 Pervis , Treyton M 9 2014 X
208267 Peterworth , Kayla F 9 2014 X
175292 Petroski , Kaitlyn F 11 2012 X
212405 Pettit , Jack M 11 2012 X
174975 Peyton , Zack M 11 2012 X
210438 Pfzalzgraf , Elaine F 10 2013 X
203317 Phelps ,  Abby F 7 - X
235670 Phillips , Zach M 10 2013 X
170730 Portillo , Emir M 11 2012 X
140899 Potter , Brooklyn F 12 2011 X
230467 Potter , Colton M 9 2014 X
197923 Powell , Keaton M 9 2014 X
141127 Powell , Trace M 12 2011 X
175262 Privette , Allison F 11 2012 X
182367 Puckett , Delaney F 10 2013 X
195209 Quaid , William M 10 2013 X
174976 Queenan , Jonathan M 11 2012 X
108919 Rabeneck , Mallory F 12 2011 X
230668 Redd , Katelyn F 9 2014 X
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203103 Reeves , John M 9 2014 X
218878 Reid , Em M 9 2014 X
230466 Reinbold , Ben M 9 2014 X
139316 Reinert , Ally F 11 2012 X
230458 Renner , Jeremy M 12 2011 X
212435 Renner , Max M 9 2014 X
179962 Reyna-Padilla , Ashley F 11 2012 X
166278 Reynolds , Abigail F 11 2012 X
212406 Reynolds , Mark M 12 2011 X
170614 Rice , Caitlyn F 11 2012 X
141576 Rice , Madeline F 10 2013 X
235671 Richards , Elliott M 10 2013 X
203367 Richardson , Bayleigh F 8 - X
170655 Rietveld , Savannah F 11 2012 X
217955 Ringer Jr., Douglas M 9 2014 X
212432 Roberts , Alex M 9 2014 X
235676 Rockwell , Kendra F 9 2014 X
185504 Rodriguez , Luis M 11 2012 X
100112 Roehrig , Hannah F 12 2011 X
210482 Roehrig , Kennedy F 7 - X
230684 Romero , Kaitlyn F 12 2011 X
141578 Root , Abby F 11 2012 X
141579 Root , Beth F 11 2012 X
201900 Rumsey , Grace F 10 2013 X
139302 Rush , Shannon F 11 2012 X
197919 Russell , Jacob M 10 2013 X
171623 Russell , Seth M 11 2012 X
197833 Ryan , Britney  F 10 2013 X
212412 Samples , Chase M 9 2014 X
210450 Sanford , Zoey F 8 - X
140897 Sawvell , Katie F 12 2011 X
210248 Schaller , Patrick M 9 2014 X
141520 Schmitt , Bryce M 12 2011 X
165939 Schmitt , Zachary M 11 2012 X
139768 Scott , Hayley F 12 2011 C
223134 Sears , Hunter M 9 2014 X
230469 Seng , Chris M 9 2014 X
212426 Shacklette , Harmon M 9 2014 X
182405 Shacklette , Sienna F 10 2013 X
226173 Shaffer , Kendall F 8 - X
226227 Shea , Brett M 9 2014 X
140178 Sheehan , Abby F 12 2011 X
141060 Sheller , Taylor F 9 2014 X
175699 Shircliff , Daniel M 10 2013 X
179964 Shultz , Sophia R F 11 2012 X
203107 Silliman , Seamus  M 8 - X
223135 Simonson , Glen M 9 2014 X
170621 Simpson , Abby F 11 2012 X
141135 Simpson , Garrison M 11 2012 X
171662 Simpson , Jordon F 9 2014 X
141581 Skinner , Emma F 11 2012 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 5e80c17f641ae8fe7821749fc29f08b7 2015-05-01 08:41:59

Digitally signed by Kevin Combs (kevin.combs@oldham.kyschools.us) May 1, 2015 11:28:58 AM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

139310 Smekrud , Erin F 11 2012 X
175296 Smekrud , Kacey F 9 2014 X
210496 Smekurd , Magan F 8 - X
141044 Smith , Alastair M 12 2011 X
145140 Smith , Bailey F 11 2012 X
208265 Smith , Kailey  F 9 2014 X
122622 Smith , Kristen F 11 2012 X
195210 Smith , Neill M 10 2013 X
203197 Snell , Austin M 11 2012 X
197924 Snyder , Griffin M 9 2014 X
203198 Soeder , Eli M 10 2013 X
184775 Sowell , DeLaney F 10 2013 X
217957 Spillman , Ashley L F 9 2014 X
140906 Spruill , Sarah F 11 2012 X
210437 Stanley , Oliva F 9 2014 X
195211 Stanley , William M 10 2013 X
175295 Steinberger , Renae F 11 2012 X
210441 Stephanchik , Sarah F 9 2014 X
210448 Stephanchik , Sidney F 9 2014 X
140907 Stephens , Molly Kate F 12 2011 X
91112 Stewart , Abigail F 12 2011 X

211670 Stewart , Mackenzie F 9 2014 X
223200 Stough , Justin M M 9 2014 X
190554 Strait , Scott  M 10 2013 X
174904 Strunk , Caleb M 10 2013 X
203723 Stull , Karsyn F 9 2014 X
100120 Surrena , Caylie F 12 2011 X
141065 Sutherland , Ethan M 12 2011 X
226179 Swanson , Aliyah F 7 - X
175265 Szczublewski , Caylin F 10 2013 X
179966 Tallon , Breauna A F 11 2012 X
141045 Taylor , Darrius M 12 2011 X
230669 Thomas , Allie F 9 2014 X
223127 Thomas , Damon Hunter M 9 2014 X
210244 Thomas , Jeff  M 9 2014 X
153601 Thomas , Josh M 11 2012 X
203306 Thurman , Zachary  M 10 2013 X
174978 Tindall , Colton M 11 2012 X
195212 Tucker , Thomas  M 10 2013 X
179968 Turner , McKenzie F 10 2013 X
140167 Underwood , Myah F 12 2011 X
174893 Valenzuela , Marco M 11 2012 X
156473 Vance , Briana F 11 2012 X
156466 Vandenbark , Casey R F 11 2012 X
212425 Vazquez , Andrew M 9 2014 X
171657 Viapando , Allison F 7 - X
141046 Viar , Justin M 12 2011 X
223129 Vinson , Cameron M 9 2014 X
212410 Voyles , Blake M 11 2012 X
212015 Wade , Emma F 10 2013 C
203312 Walsh , Kylie F 7 - X
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171647 Walters , Courtney F 11 2012 X
228567 Walton , Natalie F 9 2014 X
203712 Watson , Jessica F 10 2013 X
190548 Watt , Zack M 11 2012 X
182407 Weber , Anna F 10 2013 C
141525 Weidner , Andrew M 12 2011 X
203120 Weiland , Madison F 10 2013 X
226228 Weissner , CJ M 9 2014 X
175264 Welch , Carley F 11 2012 X
118357 Wernert , Kasey F 12 2011 X
210453 Whalen , Tristan F 8 - X
171641 Whitehill , RJ M 11 2012 X
140160 Whitehill , Rachel F 12 2011 X
182346 Wiese , Emily F 10 2013 X
180845 Willard , Hugh M 11 2012 X
228568 Willett , Aubrey F 7 - X
212428 Willey , Nathan M 9 2014 X
203315 Williams ,  Allie F 7 - X
203994 Williams , Alex M 10 2013 X
235677 Williams , Briana F 10 2013 X
195215 Wilson , Clayton M 10 2013 X
140922 Wilson , Gavin M 12 2011 X
141447 Wirth , Clayton M 11 2012 X
172510 Wise , Nick M 11 2012 X
212018 Witters , Kayla F 9 2014 C
212434 Wolfinbarger , AJ M 9 2014 X
203713 Woods , Karmen F 10 2013 X
174981 Wright , Tyrell M 11 2012 X
203314 Wuthrich , Amaya F 6 - X
141048 Yahl , Jacob M 12 2011 X
203313 Yocum ,  Abigail F 9 2014 X
197925 Young , Zach M 9 2014 X
195214 Zacarias , Christian M 10 2013 X
226176 Zachary , Shayla F 8 - X
175634 Zarontny , Brooke F 10 2013 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Becker, Trevor 
Cagle, Paxton 
Duncan, Clayton 
Duncan, Ryan 

X Duncan, Seth 
Fisher, Ian 

X Funk, Nathan 
Galvan, Cesar 
Geisler, Jordan 
Hauck, Blayne 
Howard, Brandon 
Kibiloski, Evan 
Larimore, Grant 

X McCabe, Michael 
X Powell, Keaton 

Ratliff, Ethan 
Renner, Max 
Risinger, Ben 
Stringfellow, Jack 
Stull, Garrett 
Underwood, Ethan 
Valenzuela, Marco 
Votaw, Jordan 
White, Ryan 
Yonts, Wesley 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Calvert, Katie 
Eddins, Brandi 
Fulton, Ashley 
Griffin, Sarah 

X Kronfli, Caroline 
Lane, Emma 

X Larimore, Mason 
X Murphy, Allison 

Neikirk, Reagan 
X Root, Abby 
X Rowland, Madison 

Siers, Lauren 
X Sligar, Jordan 

Stephanchik, Sidney 
Trayner, Kaelin 
Ware, Alexa 
Watkins, Hope 
Woods, Meagan 

X Yahl, Shelby 

Varsity
Baseball

Adams, Henry 
Bates, Jacob 
Bethay, Ben 
Byrd, Brennan 
Faith, Travis 
Gordon, Bradley 
Hackworth, Joey 
Horner, Wilson 
Lashley, Jaxon 

Marcy, Zach 
X Mason, Jackson 

McKinney, Nick 
McLarty, Griffin 
Nicholas, Zach 
Powell, Trace 
Renner, Jeremy 
Russell, Seth 
Seng, Chris 
Simpson, Garrison 

X Wills, Trey 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bates, Jacob 
Byrd, Brennan 

X Clayton, Tedon 
X Coleman, Nicholas 

Eldridge, Kyle  
Gibson, Jackson  
Hawes, Hayden 
Heelan, Ryan  
Henderson, Travis  

X Hicks, Conner 
Hicks, Connor 
Job, Madison 
Johnson, Brandon 

X Jones, Ishmail 
Jones, Ismail 
Kelly, Isaiah 

X Kelly, Isiah 
McLarty, Griffin 
Strunk, Caleb 
Taylor, Darrius 
Thurman, Zachary  

X Wilson, Gavin 
Wirth, Clayton 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

X Adcock, Melanie 
Davis, Jayla 
Head, Alexis 
Head, Sophia 

X Hoey, Allison 
Korzeniowski, Ally 
Maikranz, Ashland  
McCabe, Lauren 
McCabe, Lindsey 
McMurchie, Sarah E
Monk, Alex 
Nuernberger, Kylee 
Patrick, Grace  

X Reinert, Ally 
Richardson, Bayleigh 
Rush, Shannon 

X Sheron, Kallie 
Simpson, Jordon 

X Smekrud, Erin 
X Sowell, DeLaney 

Stewart, Abigail 
Wernert, Kasey 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Berry, Madison 
Bess, Summer 
Burkhead, Shelby 

X Case, Aly 
X Conway, Rose 

Cook, Courtney 
Curtis, Elizabeth 
Dale, Baylee 
Galnett, Gracie 
Grattan, Katelyn 
Hicks, Ally 
Hudnutt, Taylor 
Huffman, Julia 
Kaelin, Claire 
Koch, Madison 
Lorch, Caroline 
Lundsford, Makenzie 

X Marcello, Christina 
X Meredith, Annamaria 

Meyers, Katie 
Olsen, Micaela 
Scott, Hayley 

X Shacklette, Sienna 
Wade, Emma 
Weber, Anna 

X Williams, Presely 
Witters, Kayla 

Varsity
Football

Adams, Spencer 
Allen, Kenny 
Ammon, John 

X Anderson, Daniel 
X Asher, Will 

Axtell, Carson 
Ayres, Caleb 
Baker, Jaret 
Barmantje, Brian 
Brown, Jacob 
Bryant, Samuel 
Cary, Joel 
Cates, Austin 
Caudill, Blake  

X Clark, Travis 
X Dolle, Ryan 

Drury, Michael 
Elder, Charles  
Elkins, Hunter 
Farrow, Allan 
Fields, Hunter 
Fow, Tommy 
Frank, Clayton 
Frank, Hunter 
Fullerton, Ian 

Gonzales, David 
X Gregory, Tyler 

Grogan, Thomas 
Hampton, Jacob 
Harding, Ammon 
Harding, James 
Hennings, Parker 
Henry, Jason 
Jennings, Will 
Johnson, Spencer 
Kelly, Isiah 
Kimbell, Michael 

X Kirby, Logan 
X Kulp, Garrett 

Leaton, Ben 
Littlefield, Jacob 
Martin, Gabe 
McIntosh, Alex 
Oliver, Brandon 
Pacheco, Roberto 
Pettit, Jack 
Peyton, Zack 
Quaid, William 
Queenan, Jonathan 
Reynolds, Mark 
Rodriguez, Luis 
Smith, Alastair 

X Smith, Kyle 
Smith, Neill 
Snell, Austin 
Stanley, William 
Tindall, Colton 
Tucker, Thomas  

X Tucker, Trey 
Vazquez, Andrew 
Viar, Justin 
Voyles, Blake 
Williams, Alex 
Wilson, Clayton 
Wright, Tyrell 
Yahl, Jacob 
Zacarias, Christian 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Case, Jasmine 
Crouch -Edgar, Breann 
Davidson, Allison 
Hamm, Payton  
Kammer, Rachael 
Leanhart, Whitney 
Lindell, Emily 

X Maikranz, Maikalyn 
McCabe, Sarah 
Messing, Rebecca 

X Messing, Rebecca 
X OHara, Seneca 

Reynolds, Abigail 
Ryan, Britney  

X Sharp, Megan 
Sheller, Taylor 
Simpson, Jordon 
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Smith, Kristen 
Sowell, DeLaney 

X Springer, Haley 
Viapando, Allison 
Williams,  Allie 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Brown, Michael 
Clark, Travis 
Combs, Austin 
Crombie, Matthew 

X Hudnutt, Austin 
Jones, Aidan 
Jones, Stuart 
Larimore, Grant 

X Spencer, Anthony 
Valenzuela, Marco 
Willard, Hugh 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Arterburn, Alyssa 
Bauer, Grace 
Fisher, Emma 
Gossman, Alexandra 
Hampton, Jaclyn 
Hester, Abigail 
Rietveld, Savannah 

X Riggs, Audrey 
Stewart, Mackenzie 

Varsity
Lacrosse - Boys

X Anderson, Benjamin S
Asher, Will 
Axtell, Carson 
Baze, Dakota 
Black, Harrison 
Cates, Austin 
Coile, Alex 
Dodson, Zach 
Elwell, Tolman 
Evans, Wil 
Farrow, Allan 
Fuson, Joshua 
Goldsmith, Trace  

X Guthrie, Johnathan 
Hadaway, Garrett D
Hancock, Joshua M
Hudnutt, Austin 
Johnson, Spencer 

X Kainer, Sean 
Kelley, Justin  
Kelley, Ryan 

X Lanham, Ronald 
Martin, Harrison 
Mason, Tyler 

X McCubbin, Cohen D

Past, Coleman 
Quinn, Charlie 

X Ritchey, Keanu 
X Romano, Ryan 
X Scott, Brian 

Watt, Zack 
X Whittaker, Chance 

Williams, Alex 
Williams, Brandon 

X Windler, Nicholas 
Winkle, Matthew 

Varsity
Lacrosse - Girls

Aguilar, Stephanie 
Baze, Cheyanne 
Bentsen, Kaia 
Bullock, Brandi 
Caballero, Lizbeth 
Curell, Aubrey 
Dougherty, Monica 
Farmer, Amber 
Gattenby, Gillian 
Hegerman, Hannah 
Holly, Haylie 
Kainer, Abigail 
Martin, Hailey 
Meredith, Annamaria 
Pederson, Paige 
Petroski, Kaitlyn 
Rodell, Haley 
Rodell, Hannah 
Shacklette, Sienna 
Szczublewski, Caylin 
Trayner, Kaelin 
Unker, Allie 
Vestin, Cornelia 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Ahmann, Dean 
Balducci, Andrew 
Bruce, Drew 
Celebrezze, Rocky 
Curry, Adam 
Davis, Shane  
Haller, Tyler 
Heller, Steven  
Huerta, Jonathan 
Hussein, Jad 
Kirby, Eric 
Kulp, Garrett 
Little, Josh 
Menezes, Otavio 
Portillo, Emir 
Thomas, Jeff  
Thomas, Josh 
Watt, Zack 
Wilson, Gavin 
Wirth, Clayton 

X Wise, Luke 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Ashby, Taylor 
Daley, Kelsey 
Duvall, Kelly 
Fedders, Madison 
Galanos, Alexia 
Hays, Kyler 
Hoey, Allison 
Houk, Allie 
Kapp, Sabrym 
Kraus, Kasey 
Leary, Brianna 
Mason, Caityln 
Massey, Bethany 
Perry, Emily 
Petroski, Kaitlyn 
Pfzalzgraf, Elaine 
Potter, Brooklyn 
Privette, Allison 
Roehrig, Hannah 

X Rush, Shannon 
Sawvell, Katie 
Smekrud, Erin 
Smekrud, Kacey 
Spruill, Sarah 
Stanley, Oliva 
Steinberger, Renae 
Stephens, Molly Kate

X Stewart, Abigail 
Surrena, Caylie 
Welch, Carley 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Aponte, Jose Enrique
Bailey, Jacob  

X Bergquist, Elijah 
Den Ouden, Finn 
Den Ouden, Kaj 
Hoskins, John 
Korzeniowski, Kristopher 
Reeves, John 

X Reynolds, Bryant 
Schmitt, Bryce 
Schmitt, Zachary 
Silliman, Seamus  
Stough, Justin M
Weidner, Andrew 

X Young, Timothy Blake

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Beauchamp, Ariel 
Cadenhead, Kassidy 

X Connaughton, Megan 
Davidson, Madeline 
Florence, Allison 
Gavin, Reagan 
Gladstone, Madison 
Glenn, Riley S
Hafner, Victoria A
Hayen, Renee 
Hummer, Celine 
Kelly, Morgan 
Kepperling, Elizabeth 
Kepperling, Kristina 
Klump, Kelly 
Langford, Alexis 
Leet, Taylor A
Rice, Madeline 
Root, Abby 
Root, Beth 

X Rumsey, Mary 
Shultz, Sophia R
Skinner, Emma 

X Smith, Nora 
X Taylor, Alexandra 
X Veronick, Hayden 

Weiland, Madison 
X Williams, Darby 
X Williams, Justina 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Adams, John 
Banaszak, Alex 
Clark, Allan 
Daugherty, Sam 
Geisler, Jordan 
Greenwell, Collin 
Hummer, Luca 
Shircliff, Daniel 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Haas, Anna 
Hawes, Sarah  

X Hummer, Celine 
Jarrett, Aspen 
Kronfli, Caroline 
Macumber, Sharon 

X Martin, Savannah  
X Mesker, Elli 
X Morgan, Katharine 

Redd, Katelyn 
Romero, Kaitlyn 

X Rumsey, Grace 
Thomas, Allie 
Zarontny, Brooke 
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Varsity
Track - Boys

X Asbeck, Sam 
X Asher, Will 

Baker, Jaret 
X Birch, Justin 

Boaz, Seth 
X Brown, Michael 

Brown, Trevor A
Calderon, Daniel 
Carter, Dale T
Charles, Evan 
Christenson, Eli M

X Corrado, Ethan 
Cox, Cameron 
Drury, Michael 
Fields, Hunter 
Fuson, Joshua 
Grogan, Thomas 
Hadaway, Garrett D
Hale, Isaiah 
Harding, James 
Honeycutt, Reid A

X Hounshell, Conner L
X Jenkins, Josh 

Korzeniowski, Kristopher 
X McDonough, Devin 

Montgomery, Shaun M
Moriarty, Kevin 
Moriarty, Mitchell D
Parker, Logan  B
Phillips, Zach 
Renner, Max 
Richards, Elliott 
Rodriguez, Luis 
Samples, Chase 

X Smith, Kyle 
Sutherland, Ethan 
Thomas, Jeff  

X Wheeler, Isaiah 
Whitehill, RJ 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Abukwaik, Sarah R
Arvidson, Melissa 
Bruce, Jordan 
Chambers, Jazmin 
Clark, Devyne 

X Constant, Evelyn V
X Constant, Evelyn 

Cox, Kelsey 
Deason, Rebecca C
Deburger, Emma 

X Gattenby, Gillian 
Gibson, Rachel L
Glenn, Riley S
Griffin, Samantha N
Hafner, Victoria A
Kaiser, Kailee 
Klump, Kelly 
Kogut, Cameron 

McMurchie, Sarah E
Meyers, Katie 
Michels, Kaitlin 
Moshos, Courntey 

X Nash, Johanna 
Navarro, Sylvia 
Navarro, Teresa 

X Rabeneck, Mallory 
Reinert, Ally 
Reyna-Padilla, Ashley 

X Richardson, Brynna 
X Rivera, Miranda 

Rockwell, Kendra 
X Rumsey, Mary 

Shacklette, Sienna 
Shultz, Sophia R
Tallon, Breauna A

X Tetidrick, Casey 
Turner, McKenzie 
Underwood, Myah 
Vance, Briana 
Vandenbark, Casey R
Walters, Courtney 

X Watkins, Hope 
Whitehill, Rachel 
Williams, Briana 

Varsity
Volleyball

Bauer, Mackenzie 
Bell, Emily 
Bollman, Taylor 
Burgess, Madelyn  
Cochran, Kylie 

X Estes, Madison 
Grantz, Jenna 
Hollander, Leah 
Johnson, Shelby 
McCarson, Danielle 
Miller, Kelsey 
Padgett, Abby 
Rice, Caitlyn 
Sheehan, Abby 
Simpson, Abby 
Smith, Bailey 
Underwood, Myah 

Varsity
Wrestling

X Abbott, Matthew 
Ayres, Caleb 
Brooks, Zac 

X Brown, Jacob 
Emerson, Brady 
Emerson, Max 
Fullerton, Ian 
Gnadinger, Sam 
Henley, Jacob 
Jennings, Will 
Leaton, Ben 

McIntosh, Alex 
Reynolds, Mark 
Shea, Brett 

X Snell, Austin 
Wise, Nick 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Anderson, Benjamin S
Asbeck, Sam 
Bentsen, Henry A
Brown, Trevor A

X Camacho, Victor M
Carter, Dale T
Christenson, Eli M
Daugherty, Sam 
Fuson, Joshua 
Gigliotti, Geoffrey 
Hadaway, Garrett D
Hancock, Joshua M
Hanna, William P
Honeycutt, Reid A
Hounshell, Conner L
Korzeniowski, Kristopher 
McCubbin, Cohen D
Montgomery, Shaun M
Moriarty, Kevin 
Moriarty, Mitchell D
Parker, Logan  B
Ringer(Jr.), Douglas 
Sutherland, Ethan 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Abukwaik, Sarah R
Anderson, Mikala J
Arvidson, Melissa 
Bennett, Emily A
Bennett, Sarah A
Bruce, Jordan 
Constant, Evelyn V

X Constant, Evelyn 
Cox, Kelsey 
Deason, Rebecca C
Forseth, Julia K
Gibson, Rachel L
Glenn, Riley S
Griffin, Samantha N
Hafner, Victoria A
Howard, Anne 

X Klump, Kelly 
Kogut, Cameron 

X McMurchie, Sarah E
X Neal, Bryanna J

Neal, Savannah K
Rabeneck, Mallory 
Reinert, Ally 
Reyna-Padilla, Ashley 

X Rumsey, Mary 
Shultz, Sophia R

Spillman, Ashley L
Tallon, Breauna A
Turner, McKenzie 
Vance, Briana 
Vandenbark, Casey R

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Collins, John David 
Donner, Mason 
DuBroja, Jacob 
Gurr, Trevor 
Kincer, Jett 
Larimore, Grant 
Lowry, Justin 
Morrison, Tyler 
Russell, Jacob 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Clayton, Tedon 
Coleman, Nicholas 
Covany, Cameron 
Gibson, Jackson  
Heelan, Ryan  
Henderson, Travis  
Jones, Ismail 

X Kelly, Isaiah 
Kelly, Isiah 
Larimore, Zach 
Strunk, Caleb 
Thomas, Damon Hunter
Thurman, Zachary  
Vinson, Cameron 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Head, Alexis 
Head, Sophia 
Korzeniowski, Ally 
Maikranz, Ashland  
McCabe, Lauren 
McCabe, Lindsey 
Monk, Alex 
Patrick, Grace  
Richardson, Bayleigh 
Rush, Shannon 
Simpson, Jordon 

Junior Varsity
Football

Ammon, John 
Bryant, Samuel 
Caudill, Blake  

X Clark, Travis 
Drury, Michael 
Elder, Charles  
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Elkins, Hunter 
Fields, Hunter 
Fow, Tommy 
Frank, Clayton 
Frank, Hunter 
Gonzales, David 
Grogan, Thomas 
Hampton, Jacob 
Harding, Ammon 
Kimbell, Michael 
Kirby, Logan 
Martin, Gabe 
Oliver, Brandon 
Pettit, Jack 
Quaid, William 
Rodriguez, Luis 
Smith, Neill 
Stanley, William 
Williams, Alex 
Wilson, Clayton 
Zacarias, Christian 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Case, Jasmine 
Crouch -Edgar, Breann 
Davidson, Allison 
Leanhart, Whitney 
Lindell, Emily 
McCabe, Sarah 
Messing, Rebecca 

X Messing, Rebecca 
Reynolds, Abigail 
Ryan, Britney  
Simpson, Jordon 

X Springer, Haley 
Viapando, Allison 
Williams,  Allie 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Becker, Trevor 
Clark, Travis 
Hackworth, Brandon 
Jones, Aidan 
Willard, Hugh 

Junior Varsity
Lacrosse - Boys

Anderson, Benjamin S
Asher, Will 

X Baze, Dakota 
Cates, Austin 
Elwell, Tolman 
Evans, Wil 
Goldsmith, Trace  
Guthrie, Johnathan 
Hadaway, Garrett D
Hancock, Joshua M

X Johnson, Spencer 
Kainer, Sean 
Kelley, Justin  
Kelley, Ryan 
Koch, Kilian 
Lanham, Ronald 
Martin, Harrison 
Mason, Tyler 
McCubbin, Cohen D
Past, Coleman 
Ritchey, Keanu 
Romano, Ryan 
Scott, Brian 
Watt, Zack 
Whittaker, Chance 
Williams, Alex 
Williams, Brandon 
Windler, Nicholas 
Winkle, Matthew 

Junior Varsity
Lacrosse - Girls

Bethards, Mikala 
Caballero, Lizbeth 
Constant, Evelyn V

X Constant, Evelyn 
Curry, Madison 
Garcia, Jennifer 
Gattenby, Gillian 
Griffin, Sarah 

X Griffin, Sarah 
Harper, Rebekah 
Haun, Allison 
Hegerman, Hannah 
Hill, Elizabeth 
Morgan, Kristin 
Mullenbach, Hannah 
Pederson, Paige 
Petroski, Kaitlyn 
Rausch, Kaitlyn 
Rausch, Kourtney 
Reed, Ellie 
Rubi-Lara, Zaira 
Shacklette, Sienna 
Trayner, Kaelin 
Unker, Allie 
Yahl, Shelby 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Al-asad, Laith 
Ammon, James 
Berhow, Jordan 
Bruce, Drew 
Burke, Landen 
Cox, Eli 
Heller, Steven  
Hicks, Ty 
Hilmer, Nick 
Hoey, Nathaniel 

Hussein, Jad 
Kibiloski, Ben 
Menezes, Otavio 
Perronie, Adam 
Reid, Em 
Schaller, Patrick 
Strait, Scott  

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Arvidson, Sarah  
Ashby, Taylor 
Balducci, Isabella 
Berhow, Elizabeth 
Chitwood, Cassy 
Cook, Alexis 
Elmore, Eve 
Hargan, Makenzie 
Hargan, Shelby 
Kulp, Mackenzie 
Kunce, Allison 
Neikirk, Reagan 
Parks, Kennedy 
Pfzalzgraf, Elaine 
Roehrig, Kennedy 
Sanford, Zoey 
Smekrud, Kacey 
Smekurd, Magan 
Stanley, Oliva 
Stephanchik, Sarah 
Stephanchik, Sidney 
Stull, Karsyn 
Szczublewski, Caylin 
Watson, Jessica 
Whalen, Tristan 
Woods, Karmen 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Adams, John 
Banaszak, Alex 
Daugherty, Sam 
Geisler, Jordan 
Greenwell, Collin 
Hummer, Luca 
Shircliff, Daniel 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Becknell, Elizabeth 
Grau, Madison  
Huffman, Catherine 
Martin, Savannah  

X Mesker, Elli 
Morgan, Katharine 
Romero, Kaitlyn 
Rumsey, Grace 
Thomas, Allie 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Bacot, Aiyana 
Bauer, Mackenzie 
Bell, Emily 
Burgess, Madelyn  
Davis, Taylor Nicole
Driscoll, Madysen 
Hoffman, Adrienne 
Koons, Karissa 
Ladd, Creighton 
Puckett, Delaney 
Simpson, Abby 
Wiese, Emily 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

Abbott, Matthew 
Baucus, Austin 
Daugherty, Takota 
Donner, Mason 
Eddins, Michael 
Fow, Tommy 
Fox, Bradley 
Giffen, David 
Hale, Isaiah 
Harris, Gavin  
Heid, Chase 
Jenkins, Josh 
Kimbell, Daniel 
Massey, Ian 
Roberts, Alex 
Soeder, Eli 
Vazquez, Andrew 
Weissner, CJ 
Willey, Nathan 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Anderson, Benjamin S
Asbeck, Sam 
Bentsen, Henry A
Brown, Trevor A
Camacho, Victor M
Carter, Dale T
Christenson, Eli M
Daugherty, Sam 
Fuson, Joshua 
Gigliotti, Geoffrey 
Hadaway, Garrett D
Hancock, Joshua M
Hanna, William P
Honeycutt, Reid A
Hounshell, Conner L
Korzeniowski, Kristopher 
McCubbin, Cohen D
Montgomery, Shaun M
Moriarty, Kevin 
Moriarty, Mitchell D
Parker, Logan  B
Ringer(Jr.), Douglas 
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Sutherland, Ethan 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Abukwaik, Sarah R
Anderson, Mikala J
Arvidson, Melissa 
Bennett, Emily A
Bennett, Sarah A
Bruce, Jordan 

X Constant, Evelyn 
Constant, Evelyn V
Cox, Kelsey 
Deason, Rebecca C
Forseth, Julia K
Gibson, Rachel L
Glenn, Riley S
Griffin, Samantha N
Hafner, Victoria A
Howard, Anne 
Kogut, Cameron 
Neal, Bryanna J
Neal, Savannah K
Rabeneck, Mallory 
Reinert, Ally 
Reyna-Padilla, Ashley 
Shultz, Sophia R
Spillman, Ashley L
Tallon, Breauna A
Turner, McKenzie 
Vance, Briana 
Vandenbark, Casey R

Freshman
Baseball

Baker, Matthew 
Becker, Trevor 
Diehl, Christian 
Elwell, Mitchell 
Gordon, Cooper 
Gregg, Landon 
Hackworth, Brandon 
Hamilton, Brayden 
Mills, Trenton 
Potter, Colton 
Powell, Keaton 
Reinbold, Ben 
Sears, Hunter 
Snyder, Griffin 
Young, Zach 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Amburgey, Julian 
Brewer, Andre 
Dewitt, Brandon 
Edward, Peter 
Gibson, Jackson  

X Heelan, Ryan  

Henderson, Travis  
Larimore, Zach 
Meinhold, Jameson 
Sears, Hunter 
Shacklette, Harmon 
Simonson, Glen 
Snyder, Griffin 
Thomas, Damon Hunter
Vinson, Cameron 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Beauchamp, Hannah 
Bell, Lauren 
Head, Alexis 
Head, Sophia 
Hodges, Samantha 
Jackson, Taylor 
Maikranz, Ashland  
McCabe, Lauren 
McCabe, Lindsey 
Monk, Alex 
Patrick, Grace  
Richardson, Bayleigh 
Sanford, Zoey 
Shaffer, Kendall 
Simpson, Jordon 
Swanson, Aliyah 
Zachary, Shayla 

Freshman
Football

Baucus, Austin 
Booker, Daren 
Calderon, Daniel 
Edwards, Erix 
Foree, Dustin 
Fox, Bradley 
Galloway, Ryan 
Hale, Isaiah 
Hancock, Alex 
Herald, Cody 
Kimbell, Daniel 
Kotcamp, Greg 
Kotcamp, James 
McKinney, Ryan 
Mitchell, Deshaun 
Pervis, Treyton 
Renner, Max 
Roberts, Alex 
Samples, Chase 
Shacklette, Harmon 
Vazquez, Andrew 
Willey, Nathan 
Wolfinbarger, AJ 

X Woody, Treyton 
Young, Zach 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Campbell, Anah 
Froehie, Jenna 
Goldsmith, Lakynn 
Jackson, Taylor 
Lindell, Emily 
Martin, Payton 
Phelps,  Abby 
Viapando, Allison 
Walsh, Kylie 
Walton, Natalie 
Willett, Aubrey 
Williams,  Allie 
Wuthrich, Amaya 
Yocum,  Abigail 

Freshman
Soccer - Girls

Arvidson, Sarah  
Berhow, Elizabeth 
Chitwood, Cassy 
Cook, Alexis 
Elmore, Eve 
Neikirk, Reagan 
Parks, Kennedy 
Roehrig, Kennedy 
Sanford, Zoey 
Smekrud, Kacey 
Smekurd, Magan 
Stanley, Oliva 
Stephanchik, Sarah 
Stephanchik, Sidney 
Stull, Karsyn 
Whalen, Tristan 

Freshman
Volleyball

Alvey, Taylor 
Bacot, Aiyana 
Bryant, Megan 
Burgess, Madelyn  
Davis, Taylor Nicole
Hoffman, Adrienne 
Key, Samantha 
Lashley, Ryen 
McCabe, Lindsey 
Peterworth, Kayla 
Smith, Kailey  

Freshman
Cross Country - Boys

Bentsen, Henry A
Brown, Trevor A
Camacho, Victor M
Carter, Dale T
Hadaway, Garrett D
Hanna, William P
McCubbin, Cohen D

Moriarty, Mitchell D
Ringer(Jr.), Douglas 

Freshman
Cross Country - Girls

Bennett, Emily A
Constant, Evelyn V
Forseth, Julia K
Gibson, Rachel L
Spillman, Ashley L


